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Abdulrahman Saad | 201449 5 | & 7,326,000 $0.3000 219,515,640 5.3910%
Al-Rashid & Sons 24 = 11,022,000 $0.3050 208,493,640 5.1204%
Co. i 6,018,000 $0.3100 202,475,640 4.9726%
i 162,000 $0.3150 202,313,640 4.9686%
i 1,068,000 $0.3200 201,245,640 4.9424%
= 1,458,000 $0.3250 199,787,640 4.9065%
HH 3,762,000 $0.3300 196,025,640 4.8142%
HH 1,896,000 $0.3350 194,129,640 4.7676%
i 372,000 $0.3400 193,757,640 4.7585%
i 870,000 $0.3450 192,887,640 4.7371%
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Abdulrahman Saad Al-Rashid & Sons Co. 2544 Mr. Abdulrahman Saad Al-Rashid J i/ EHEA 1 A\ E]



